
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= RELEASES; Name= 1ST
SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197709190000
98590

09/19/1977
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES BONNER,
FLOYE T. &
ELIZAB

21 764 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:351 Pg:313
Instr
#:19751229000
072940

Other:SEE
INST

197906290000
81740

06/29/1979
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES MITCHEL,
MICHAEL &
KAREN

31 514

198306240001
00640

06/24/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENS,
DENNIS H.

51 312 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
396, PAGE 509

198307140001
18040

07/14/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
GARY L.
ETUX

51 596 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
376, PAGE 598

198307140001
18170

07/14/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
DOROTHY P.
ETUX

51 596

198307210001
23590

07/21/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES STREET,
SARAH B.
ETAL

51 716

198307280001
30660

07/28/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES DAWN, SUSAN
J.       ETUX

51 822 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
374, PAGE
867-870

198308020001
35390

08/02/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES AKERS, RITA
W.       ETUX

51 898

198308220001
54770

08/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
EVELYN
ETUX

52 240

198308220001
55300

08/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES SCHROCK,
ALMA S.
ETUX

52 241 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
308, PAGE 500

198308050001
38280

08/05/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
JANE
ETUX

51 980

198308050001
38290

08/05/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
KENNETH
ETUX

51 980 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
333, PAGE 307

198308050001
38450

08/05/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES GIBSON-
ANDERSON-
EVINS INC

51 981 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
424, PAGE 42

198310060001
86210

10/06/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES REESE,
JOHNNY W. &
CAROL

53 15 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
430, PAGE 101

198309120001
72030

09/12/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES SNOW,
JOSEPH R. &
KATHRYN

52 523 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
393, PAGE 313

198310110001
88610

10/11/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES MEGGS,
JAMES M, JR.
& DEB

53 92 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
420, PAGE 313

198311090002
06340

11/09/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES HANDLEY,
LOYD & ELDA

53 612 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
311, PAGE 168



198310310001
99200

10/31/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES MT. ZION
BAPTIST
CHURCH

53 476 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
336, PAGE 162

198311020002
01110

11/02/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES MCCORKLE,
THOMAS &
PATRIC

53 499 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
353, PAGE 847

198311170002
11010

11/17/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES WALTON
ELVIS E. &
HILMA

53 749 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
334, PAGE 26

198311210002
12840

11/21/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES GWALTNEY,
M. LEWIS &
DIAN

53 786

198311220002
14100

11/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
KENNETH H. &
CAND

53 811 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
339, PAGE 848

198311220002
14090

11/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES CVM
ENTERPRISES
INC

53 810 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
431, PAGE 327

198311220002
14130

11/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES SEAGLE,
CLINTON E. &
STEL

53 812 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
306, PAGE 598

198312120002
24500

12/12/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES ELMORE,
VIRGIL J. III

54 118 Other:MORTG
AGE 1840,
PAGE 811

198312290002
32710

12/29/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES ELMORE,
VIRGIL J. III

54 349 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 398,
PAGE 315

198312200002
28730

12/20/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES GIBSON-
ANDERSON-
EVINS INC

54 259 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
427, PAGE 349

198401120000
07000

01/12/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES WALKER,
JOHN &
PEARLINE

54 594 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
311, PAGE 57

198401050000
02680

01/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES ZUIDERHOEK,
JACK & ANN
H.

54 489 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
338, PAGE 550

198403150000
53230

03/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES FULTON
CONST CO
INC

55 623 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
405, PAGE 53


