Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= RELEASES; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197709190000 98590	09/19/1977 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	BONNER, FLOYE T. & ELIZAB	21	764			Bk Type:MORT Bk:351 Pg:313 Instr #:19751229000 072940	
197906290000 81740	06/29/1979 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHEL, MICHAEL & KAREN	31	514				
198306240001 00640	06/24/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	STEPHENS, DENNIS H.	51	312				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 396, PAGE 509
198307140001 18040	07/14/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, GARY L. ETUX	51	596				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 376, PAGE 598
198307140001 18170	07/14/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, DOROTHY P. ETUX	51	596				
198307210001 23590	07/21/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	STREET, SARAH B. ETAL	51	716				
198307280001 30660	07/28/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	DAWN, SUSAN J. ETUX	51	822				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 374, PAGE 867-870
198308020001 35390	08/02/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	AKERS, RITA W. ETUX	51	898				
198308220001 54770	08/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, EVELYN ETUX	52	240				
198308220001 55300	08/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHROCK, ALMA S. ETUX	52	241				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 308, PAGE 500
198308050001 38280	08/05/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, JANE ETUX	51	980				
198308050001 38290	08/05/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, KENNETH ETUX	51	980				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 333, PAGE 307
198308050001 38450	08/05/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	GIBSON- ANDERSON- EVINS INC	51	981				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 424, PAGE 42
198310060001 86210	10/06/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	REESE, JOHNNY W. & CAROL	53	15				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 430, PAGE 101
198309120001 72030	09/12/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	SNOW, JOSEPH R. & KATHRYN	52	523				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 393, PAGE 313
198310110001 88610	10/11/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	MEGGS, JAMES M, JR. & DEB	53	92				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 420, PAGE 313
198311090002 06340	11/09/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	HANDLEY, LOYD & ELDA	53	612				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 311, PAGE 168

198310310001 99200	10/31/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH	53	476		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 336, PAGE 162
198311020002 01110	11/02/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCORKLE, THOMAS & PATRIC	53	499		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 353, PAGE 847
198311170002 11010	11/17/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTON ELVIS E. & HILMA	53	749		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 334, PAGE 26
198311210002 12840	11/21/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	GWALTNEY, M. LEWIS & DIAN	53	786		
198311220002 14100	11/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, KENNETH H. & CAND	53	811		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 339, PAGE 848
198311220002 14090	11/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	CVM ENTERPRISES INC	53	810		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 431, PAGE 327
198311220002 14130	11/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	SEAGLE, CLINTON E. & STEL	53	812		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 306, PAGE 598
198312120002 24500	12/12/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	ELMORE, VIRGIL J. III	54	118		Other:MORTG AGE 1840, PAGE 811
198312290002 32710	12/29/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	ELMORE, VIRGIL J. III	54	349		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 398, PAGE 315
198312200002 28730	12/20/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	GIBSON- ANDERSON- EVINS INC	54	259		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 427, PAGE 349
198401120000 07000	01/12/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER, JOHN & PEARLINE	54	594		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 311, PAGE 57
198401050000 02680	01/05/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	ZUIDERHOEK, JACK & ANN H.	54	489		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 338, PAGE 550
198403150000 53230	03/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	FULTON CONST CO INC	55	623		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 405, PAGE 53